a period of 3years from the deemed date.of completion ofconst.uction of the villa/cottage.
Ihe.to11 considerarion payable by th" pr."i;;;;^'prrrrun"" of this MOU to thevendor/Deveroper/Serene crub for purchase oi trr" s.t 

"arr"d 
property is Rs. 34,00,000i-(Rupees Thirty Four Lakhs only). The treat uporiie t-o-tJ consideration is as under:

Sl. No

Date
29.06.2015

Towards sale of
to Vendor
Towards
pqvaqlg !
Towards
Serene C

tl Iotal sale consideration

Towards water. electrici tfand generator back_up
charges payable to lhe Vendor